Distance Learning
Summer Learning Camp

» Each Instructional Day Will Include

» Daily Live Interaction with Teacher and

Peers

» Requirement for Daily Instruction
» Focus on Grade Level Standards: High

Quality, Intellectually challenging
Instruction

» Daily Schedule

» Progress Monitored

« Daily Attendance Taken

» Access to Connectivity and Devices
» Daily small group instruction

* One-on-one literacy instruction

» Daily Social Emotional Learning

SAMPLE

Daily Schedule
8:00 AM - 11:30AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

10:10 AM

10:25 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

Subject

Social Emotional
Learning
Small Group and One

on One Reading
Instruction

Break

Reading Intervention
Instruction
Reading/Math
Instruction

End of Session






