Distance Learning Summer Learning Camp

- Each Instructional Day Will Include
 - Daily Live Interaction with Teacher and Peers
 - Requirement for Daily Instruction
 - Focus on Grade Level Standards: High Quality, Intellectually challenging Instruction
 - Daily Schedule
 - Progress Monitored
 - Daily Attendance Taken
 - Access to Connectivity and Devices
 - Daily small group instruction
 - One-on-one **literacy** instruction
 - Daily Social Emotional Learning

SAMPLE Daily Schedule 8:00 AM - 11:30AM	Subject
8:00 AM	Social Emotional Learning
8:30 AM	Small Group and One on One Reading Instruction
10:10 AM	Break
10:25 AM	Reading Intervention Instruction
11:00 AM	Reading/Math Instruction
11:30 AM	End of Session